PORTWEST

TK22 - Print and Promo Softshell Gilet
(2L)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 96% Polyester, 4% Elastane bonded to 100%
Polyester Micro Fleece (2L), 280g

Outer Carton: 30
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Product information

The Print and Promo Softshell Bodywarmer is an excellent choice for
corporate wear as it is ideal for over printing and embroidery. This woven
stretch two layer softshell is fleece backed for additional warmth and
comfort, whilst the mechanical stretch allows for ease of movement.
Features include two lower external front zip secure pockets and an inner
zip guard.

Rainwear Softshell - Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use comfortable stretch woven ~ water beads away from fabric surface

fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof, Windproof
and Breathable properties. The sophistication of Technik provides a 100%
waterproof garment of unequalled strength and comfort, at the same time . zipped pockets
retaining exceptional suppleness.

Features

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric

- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

All Weather Protection - Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

- 2 layer
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

TK22 - Print and Promo Softshell Gilet (2L)
Commodity Code: 6101309000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TK22WHRS
TK22WHRM
TK22WHRL
TK22WHRXL
TK22WHRXXL
TK22WHRXXXL
TK22WHR4XL
TK22WHRS5XL

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.3870
0.4080
0.4190
0.9990
0.9990
0.4790
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108403974
5036108403967
5036108403950
5036108403981
5036108403998
5036108404001
5036108403936
5036108403943

GTIN/DUN14

15036108888785
15036108888778
15036108888761

15036108888792
15036108888808
15036108888815
15036108888747
15036108888754
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